
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 30 June 2014

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 

30 June 2014
Amount outstanding as at end-June 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 143,244,683                 14,403,349                401,572,337                 7,395,335                        

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                1,917,720                  -                               465,930                           

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 34,449,307                   3,252,200                  24,324,856                   1,072,392                        

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                             -                               -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                             -                               -                                   

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 72,234,000                   13,218,050                257,993,102                 6,473,431                        

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                             -                               -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 39,388,700                   5,274,000                  188,726,800                 1,310,050                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                        -                             1,403,829                     -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                             -                               -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 7,673,460                     344,000                     38,775,099                   335,962                           

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                3,235,840                  -                               1,171,152                        

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 6,195,000                     400,000                     17,360,266                   105,272                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                122,500                     -                               18,000                             

TOTAL 303,791,168                 42,167,659                930,156,289                 18,347,524                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 23 July 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

25-July-14


